
 

 

 

2.7.4.1. 

Number of students achieving on an average 70% or more on 
internal assessment activities during last completed academic year 

M.ED. internal assessment for 

Last Completed Year  

2020-2021 
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(1). DA2105052 211510097 ARTI SHARMA MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(2). DA2108717 211510100 NEHA JAIN MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(3). DS1206821 211510104 SONIYA SABLE MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(4). DA2104868 211510107 KAJOL ANSARE MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(5). DA2104870 211510109 PARLI NARGAWA MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(6). DA2104871 211510110 PUSHPALATA CHOUHAN MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(7). DA2104875 211510113 SONI NAGAR MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(8). DA2104876 211510114 VARSHA MAHODAYA MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(9). DA1628490 211510115 BHAGIRATH BHARAVE MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(10). DS1520374 211510116 ANJALI ROKADE MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(11). DA1617727 211510117 RAJANI CHOUHAN MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(12). DA1418738 211510120 PAPPU DHANGAR MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(13). DA1842290 211510121 JAYESH PARSAI MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(14). DA1714247 211510123 AMISHI SETHI MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(15). DS1110022 211510124 KAVITA WANKHEDE MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(16). DA1840817 211510125 ROHINI SHARMA MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(17). DA1004985 211510126 NISHA SAVALE MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(18). DS0804912 211510127 HANSA NIGWAL MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(19). DA1266014 211510128 DEEPAK HINGOLE MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(20). DS0702283 211510129 SURAJ WANI MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(21). DS1006609 211510130 SHAKUNTALA MEWADE MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(22). DS1008030 211510133 TUFAN KHADEDA MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(23). DA1900381 211510135 DAMINI SAWLE MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(24). DA1926810 211510142 DIPESH
KUMAR UPADHYAY MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 17 NA

(25). DA2035960 31510116 MUKESH YADAV MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA

(26). DS1106315 31510131 REVARAM CHOUHAN MED 3SEM 3MED11T1 18 NA
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(1). DA2105052 211510097 ARTI SHARMA MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 18 NA

(2). DA2108717 211510100 NEHA JAIN MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 17 NA

(3). DS1206821 211510104 SONIYA SABLE MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 18 NA
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(14). DA1714247 211510123 AMISHI SETHI MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 17 NA

(15). DS1110022 211510124 KAVITA WANKHEDE MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 17 NA

(16). DA1840817 211510125 ROHINI SHARMA MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 17 NA

(17). DA1004985 211510126 NISHA SAVALE MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 18 NA

(18). DS0804912 211510127 HANSA NIGWAL MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 18 NA

(19). DA1266014 211510128 DEEPAK HINGOLE MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 18 NA

(20). DS0702283 211510129 SURAJ WANI MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 17 NA

(21). DS1006609 211510130 SHAKUNTALA MEWADE MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 17 NA

(22). DS1008030 211510133 TUFAN KHADEDA MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 17 NA

(23). DA1900381 211510135 DAMINI SAWLE MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 17 NA

(24). DA1926810 211510142 DIPESH
KUMAR UPADHYAY MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 18 NA

(25). DA2035960 31510116 MUKESH YADAV MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 18 NA

(26). DS1106315 31510131 REVARAM CHOUHAN MED 3SEM 3MED12T1 17 NA
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Total Records:- 26
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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College
Code 306 University College

Code 151
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Course
Name(Code)

Session(Year Term)

Branch
Name(Code) Branch Mode

Semester Subject
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Show Select Report Type

College
marks status

Show   Cancel

S.No Enroll
Number RollNo. First Name Last Name Course Semester Paper

Code

Theory
Internal
Marks

Practical
Internal
Marks

(1). DA2105052 211510097 ARTI SHARMA MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 85

(2). DA2108717 211510100 NEHA JAIN MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 85

(3). DS1206821 211510104 SONIYA SABLE MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 43 65

(4). DA2104868 211510107 KAJOL ANSARE MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 80

(5). DA2104870 211510109 PARLI NARGAWA MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 64

(6). DA2104871 211510110 PUSHPALATA CHOUHAN MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 44 80

(7). DA2104875 211510113 SONI NAGAR MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 85

(8). DA2104876 211510114 VARSHA MAHODAYA MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 84

(9). DA1628490 211510115 BHAGIRATH BHARAVE MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 44 79

(10). DS1520374 211510116 ANJALI ROKADE MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 74

(11). DA1617727 211510117 RAJANI CHOUHAN MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 67

(12). DA1418738 211510120 PAPPU DHANGAR MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 78

(13). DA1842290 211510121 JAYESH PARSAI MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 84

(14). DA1714247 211510123 AMISHI SETHI MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 75

(15). DS1110022 211510124 KAVITA WANKHEDE MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 44 68

(16). DA1840817 211510125 ROHINI SHARMA MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 44 80

(17). DA1004985 211510126 NISHA SAVALE MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 73

(18). DS0804912 211510127 HANSA NIGWAL MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 78

(19). DA1266014 211510128 DEEPAK HINGOLE MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 44 79

(20). DS0702283 211510129 SURAJ WANI MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 81

(21). DS1006609 211510130 SHAKUNTALA MEWADE MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 70

(22). DS1008030 211510133 TUFAN KHADEDA MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 44 68

(23). DA1900381 211510135 DAMINI SAWLE MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 69

(24). DA1926810 211510142 DIPESH
KUMAR UPADHYAY MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 44 84

(25). DA2035960 31510116 MUKESH YADAV MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 71

(26). DS1106315 31510131 REVARAM CHOUHAN MED 3SEM 3MED19T1 45 82
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Code
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(1). DA1842290 211510121 JAYESH PARSAI MED 3SEM 3MED13T1 18 NA

(2). DA1840817 211510125 ROHINI SHARMA MED 3SEM 3MED13T1 17 NA

(3). DS1106315 31510131 REVARAM CHOUHAN MED 3SEM 3MED13T1 18 NA

Total Records:- 3
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

 Print  Export To Excel
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Institute
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College
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Code 151

Select
Course
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Semester Subject
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College
marks status

Show   Cancel

S.No Enroll
Number RollNo. First

Name Last Name Course Semester Paper
Code

Theory
Internal
Marks

Practical
Internal
Marks

(1). DA2108717 211510100 NEHA JAIN MED 3SEM 3MED14T1 17 NA

(2). DS1206821 211510104 SONIYA SABLE MED 3SEM 3MED14T1 18 NA

(3). DS1520374 211510116 ANJALI ROKADE MED 3SEM 3MED14T1 17 NA

(4). DA1418738 211510120 PAPPU DHANGAR MED 3SEM 3MED14T1 18 NA

(5). DS1110022 211510124 KAVITA WANKHEDE MED 3SEM 3MED14T1 17 NA

(6). DA1004985 211510126 NISHA SAVALE MED 3SEM 3MED14T1 17 NA

(7). DS0804912 211510127 HANSA NIGWAL MED 3SEM 3MED14T1 18 NA

(8). DA1900381 211510135 DAMINI SAWLE MED 3SEM 3MED14T1 18 NA

Total Records:- 8
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

 Print  Export To Excel
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S.No Enroll
Number RollNo. First Name Last Name Course Semester Paper

Code

Theory
Internal
Marks

Practical
Internal
Marks

(1). DA2105052 211510097 ARTI SHARMA MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 18 NA

(2). DA2104870 211510109 PARLI NARGAWA MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 18 NA

(3). DA2104871 211510110 PUSHPALATA CHOUHAN MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 18 NA

(4). DA2104875 211510113 SONI NAGAR MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 18 NA

(5). DA2104876 211510114 VARSHA MAHODAYA MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 18 NA

(6). DA1628490 211510115 BHAGIRATH BHARAVE MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 17 NA

(7). DA1617727 211510117 RAJANI CHOUHAN MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 18 NA

(8). DA1714247 211510123 AMISHI SETHI MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 18 NA

(9). DS0702283 211510129 SURAJ WANI MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 17 NA

(10). DS1006609 211510130 SHAKUNTALA MEWADE MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 18 NA

(11). DA1926810 211510142 DIPESH
KUMAR UPADHYAY MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 17 NA

(12). DA2035960 31510116 MUKESH YADAV MED 3SEM 3MED15T1 17 NA

Total Records:- 12
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Code 151

Select
Course
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Session(Year Term)
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Semester Subject
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Show   Cancel

S.No Enroll
Number RollNo. First

Name Last Name Course Semester Paper
Code

Theory
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Marks
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(1). DA2104868 211510107 KAJOL ANSARE MED 3SEM 3MED17T1 17 NA

(2). DA1266014 211510128 DEEPAK HINGOLE MED 3SEM 3MED17T1 18 NA

(3). DS1008030 211510133 TUFAN KHADEDA MED 3SEM 3MED17T1 18 NA

Total Records:- 3
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Institute
Name 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGONE
College
Code 306  University CollegeCode 151
Select
Course MED Session(Year Term) Jun-22
Name(Code)
Branch
Name(Cod PLAIN Branch Mode Regular
Semester 4SEM
Size of 
Data
Show 30 above Subject 4MED13T1-Contemporary and future Perspectivesof Edu.
College
marks 
status SEND TO UNIVERSITY Select Report Type Internal

S.No.
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Number
First
Name
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Name

Course Semester
Paper
Code

Mark Obtain Roll No.
Marks Obtain 

Print
Theory 

Internal Marks

Practical 
Internal 
Marks

1
DA0707330 MANJUSHA KANEL MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 14 31510100 NA 20 N

2
DA0901875 ANAMIKA SHINDE MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 15 31510102 NA 20 N

3
DA0904682 SHIVRAM DAWAR MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 14 31510104 NA 20 N

4
DA1324698 SURMI SISHODIYA MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 17 31510107 NA 20 N

5
DA2035955 GIRDHARI JAWRA MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 17 31510111 NA 20 N

6
DA2035956 JITENDRA BHATORE MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 18 31510112 NA 20 N

7
DA2035957 KAILASH DAWER MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 17 31510113 NA 20 N

8
DA2035959 MADHURI SHRIMALI MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 18 31510115 NA 20 N

9
DA2035963 RAMESH BUNDELA MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 15 31510119 NA 20 N

10
DA2035965 RITU DODWE MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 16 31510121 NA 20 N

11
DA2035966 SANDEEP MUKATI MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 16 31510122 NA 20 N

12
DS1318297 MADHURI SARJALIYA MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 16 31510125 NA 20 N

13
DS1507119 VIJAY PIPLADE MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 16 31510126 NA 20 N

14
DS115604 NIDHI BAGHEL MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 18 31510127 NA 20 N

15
DS0305308 ANITA

SURYAWANSH
I MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 17 31510128 NA 20 N

16
DS1008874 VEENA BADOLE MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 18 31510130 NA 20 N

17
DS0506063 ASHA PATIDAR MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 17 31510133 NA 20 N

18
DS0704520 KHUSHBU SENANI MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 15 31510135 NA 20 N

19
DS0904387 PRIYA SHARMA MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 18 31510137 NA 20 N

20
DC0214099 VAISHALI TIWARI MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 19 31510138 NA 20 N

21
DE1401189 NEHA TIWARI MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 16 31510142 NA 20 N

22
DE1403206 MINAKSHI SAGAR MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 17 31510143 NA 20 N

23
DA9611964 AJAY KUMAR KARMA MED 4SEM 4MED11T1 18 31510144 NA 20 N

Total Records:- 23
(Max)- Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)- Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Institute
Name 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGONE
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Code 306  University CollegeCode 151
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Name(Code)
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Mark Obtain Roll No.
Marks Obtain 

Print
Theory Internal 

Marks
Practical 
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1 DA0707330 MANJUSHA KANEL MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 15 31510100 NA 20 N

2 DA0901875 ANAMIKA SHINDE MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 16 31510102 NA 20 N

3 DA1324698 SURMI SISHODIYA MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 17 31510107 NA 20 N

4 DA2035955 GIRDHARI JAWRA MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 17 31510111 NA 20 N

5 DA2035956 JITENDRA BHATORE MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 18 31510112 NA 20 N

6 DA2035957 KAILASH DAWER MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 17 31510113 NA 20 N

7 DA2035959 MADHURI SHRIMALI MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 15 31510115 NA 20 N

8 DA2035963 RAMESH BUNDELA MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 15 31510119 NA 20 N

9 DA2035965 RITU DODWE MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 16 31510121 NA 20 N

10 DA2035966 SANDEEP MUKATI MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 15 31510122 NA 20 N

11 DS1318297 MADHURI SARJALIYA MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 16 31510125 NA 20 N

12 DS1507119 VIJAY PIPLADE MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 15 31510126 NA 20 N

13 DS115604 NIDHI BAGHEL MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 17 31510127 NA 20 N

14 DS0305308 ANITA SURYAWANSHI MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 15 31510128 NA 20 N

15 DS1008874 VEENA BADOLE MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 18 31510130 NA 20 N

16 DS0506063 ASHA PATIDAR MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 17 31510133 NA 20 N

17 DS0704520 KHUSHBU SENANI MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 16 31510135 NA 20 N

18 DS0904387 PRIYA SHARMA MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 18 31510137 NA 20 N

19 DC0214099 VAISHALI TIWARI MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 18 31510138 NA 20 N

20 DC0005303 ANADI JOSHI MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 17 31510139 NA 20 N

21 DE1401189 NEHA TIWARI MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 16 31510142 NA 20 N

22 DE1403206 MINAKSHI SAGAR MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 16 31510143 NA 20 N

23 DA9611964 AJAY KUMAR KARMA MED 4SEM 4MED12T1 17 31510144 NA 20 N
Total Records:- 33
(Max)- Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)- Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Institute
Name 306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGONE

College
Code 306  University CollegeCode 151
Select
Course MED Session(Year Term) Jun-22
Name(Code)
Branch
Name(
Code) PLAIN Branch Mode Regular
Semester 4SEM
Size of 
Data
Show 30 above Subject 4MED13T1-ADV.LEV.GUID. AND COUNSLING

College
marks 
status Send to University Select Report Type Internal

S.No.
Enroll

Number
First
Name

Last
Name

Course Semester
Paper
Code

Mark Obtain Roll No.
Marks Obtain 

Print
Theory Internal 

Marks
Practical 

Internal Marks

1 DA0707330 MANJUSHA KANEL MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 14 31510100 NA 20 N

2 DA1324698 SURMI SISHODIYA MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 17 31510107 NA 20 N

3 DA2035956 JITENDRA BHATORE MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 18 31510112 NA 20 N

4 DA2035957 KAILASH DAWER MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 18 31510113 NA 20 N

5 DA2035959 MADHURI SHRIMALI MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 18 31510115 NA 20 N

6 DA2035963 RAMESH BUNDELA MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 15 31510119 NA 20 N

7 DA2035965 RITU DODWE MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 16 31510121 NA 20 N

8 DS1318297 MADHURI SARJALIYA MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 15 31510125 NA 20 N

9 DS1507119 VIJAY PIPLADE MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 17 31510126 NA 20 N

10 DS115604 NIDHI BAGHEL MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 18 31510127 NA 20 N

11 DS1008874 VEENA BADOLE MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 19 31510130 NA 20 N

12 DS0506063 ASHA PATIDAR MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 17 31510133 NA 20 N

13 DS0704520 KHUSHBU SENANI MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 17 31510135 NA 20 N

14 DS0904387 PRIYA SHARMA MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 18 31510137 NA 20 N

15 DE1401189 NEHA TIWARI MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 17 31510142 NA 20 N

16 DE1403206 MINAKSHI SAGAR MED 4SEM 4MED14T1 16 31510143 NA 20 N
Total Records:- 16
(Max)- Internal-Theory Marks 020 (Max)- Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Print
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Practical Internal 
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1 DA0904682 SHIVRAM DAWAR MED 4SEM 4MED15T1 15 31510104 NA 20 N

2 DS0305308 ANITA SURYAWANSHI MED 4SEM 4MED15T1 16 31510128 NA 20 N

3 DS1008204 AJAY KUSHWAH MED 4SEM 4MED15T1 15 31510129 NA 20 N

4 DC0214099 VAISHALI TIWARI MED 4SEM 4MED15T1 19 31510138 NA 20 N

5 DA9611964 AJAY KUMAR KARMA MED 4SEM 4MED15T1 18 31510144 NA 20 N
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